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CATHLETICS

AUCKLAND

2023 Auckland Marathon Championships

Gun Time

Overall Men
1st Luke Cotter Whippets Running Project 2:25:42
Overall Women
1st Amelia Lythe Whippets Running Project 2:50:52
Senior Men
1st Luke Cotter Whippets Running Project 2:25:42
2" Jono Jackson Auckland City Athletic Club 2:35:51
3rd Dylan Logan Whippets Running Project 2:45:25
4t Michael Beckmann Pakuranga Athletic Club 2:47:04
5th James Marsh Owairaka Athletic Club 2:50:21
6 Jake Wilkinson Auckland City Athletic Club 2:51:30
7t Sam Schofield Whippets Running Project 2:52:39
g8t Haoting Ma Owairaka Athletic Club 2:54:15
oth Ethan Verner Auckland City Athletic Club 2:56:36
10t Cameron Wilson-Hume Owairaka Athletic Club 2:57:28
11" Werner Malan Whippets Running Project 2:59:14
12t Owen Mitchell Owairaka Athletic Club 3:00:12
13" Mitchell Carlyle Owairaka Athletic Club 3:01:51
14t Caleb Hall Lynndale A&H Club 3:29:06
15" Cameron Hunter Owairaka Athletic Club 3:37:11
Senior Women
1st Amelia Lythe Whippets Running Project 2:50:52
2nd Krystyna Knight Owairaka Athletic Club 3:26:08
34 Sophie Williamson Whippets Running Project 3:30.33
4th Kaitlyn Booth Owairaka Athletic Club 3:35:54
5th Emma Benn Owairaka Athletic Club 4:13:22
MM35
13t Rodwyn Isaacs Pakuranga Athletic Club 2:29:38
2nd  Brent Godfrey Takapuna H&A Club 2:39:21
3rd Hamish Robertson Pakuranga Athletics Club 2:43:43
4th Mark Boyce Whippets Running Project 2:59.27
5% Daniel Houghton Wesley H&A Club 3:02:24
6t Daniel Woods TTT Runners 3:04:28

ATH‘;&EE% Herb Towers Track, Mount Smart Stadium

51 O’'Rorke Road, Penrose, Auckland, New Zealand



MW40
1st Lani Dodds
2nd Ketina Chivasa

34 Tracy Hill
MM40

1st Michael Wanden
2nd Ricky Liu

3rd  Chris Daley

MW45

1st Wenzhen Zhan

2nd - Joanne Wainwright
34 ZiyulLu

MM45

13t Gene Rand

2nd  Keith Burrows

3rd  Gareth Morris

4th Andrew McDowall
5t Shenyan Yu

6" Sean Kelly

MM50
1st Sasha Daniels
2nd Michael Pfister

MW55

1st Kiri Price

2" Ingrid Frost

3 Valentina Missen

MM55
1st Greg Dell
2nd Michael Stowers

MM 60
1st Kevin Knowles
2nd  Alan Gore

MM 70
1st Andy Harper
2nd Richard Bright

MW75
1st Colleen Falloon

Owairaka Athletic Club
Lynndale A&H Club
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Whippets Running Project
NHB Athletic Club
Wesley A&H Club

Auckland YMCA Marathon
Auckland YMCA Marathon
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Takapuna A&H Club
Owairaka Athletic Club
Whippets Running Project
Owairaka Athletic Club
Auckland YMCA Marathon
Takapuna A&H Club

Auckland City Athletic Club
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Auckland YMCA Marathon
Auckland YMCA Marathon
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Takapuna A&H Club
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Takapuna A&H Club
Glen Eden H&A Club

Auckland YMCA Marathon
Auckland YMCA Marathon

Auckland YMCA Marathon

3:20:07
3:32:35
3:44:54

2:50:58
3:17:32
3:27:25

3:18:00
3:27:49
3:39:38

2:43.03
2:50:39
2:57:56
3:00:08
3:07:31
3:08:38

2:57:08
6:10:48

4:58:41
6:09:41
6:10:48

3:12:44
5,06:49

3:09:34
4:58:20

4:40:31
5:35:30

5:58:02



