PO Box 12-123, Penrose Auckland, New Zealand Tel. 64 + 9 + 525 6903 Fax. 64 + 9 + 525 6943

Email: athleticsaucklandinc@xtra.co.nz Website: www.athleticsauckland.co.nz



## 2023 Auckland Marathon Championships

		•	Gun Time	
	all Men			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Luke Cotter	Whippets Running Project	2:25:42	
Overall Women				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Amelia Lythe	Whippets Running Project	2:50:52	
Senio	r Men			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Luke Cotter	Whippets Running Project	2:25:42	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jono Jackson	Auckland City Athletic Club	2:35:51	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dylan Logan	Whippets Running Project	2:45:25	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Michael Beckmann	Pakuranga Athletic Club	2:47:04	
5 <sup>th</sup>	James Marsh	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:50:21	
6 <sup>th</sup>	Jake Wilkinson	Auckland City Athletic Club	2:51:30	
$7^{\text{th}}$	Sam Schofield	Whippets Running Project	2:52:39	
8 <sup>th</sup>	Haoting Ma	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:54:15	
9 <sup>th</sup>	Ethan Verner	Auckland City Athletic Club	2:56:36	
10 <sup>th</sup>	Cameron Wilson-Hume	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:57:28	
11 <sup>th</sup>	Werner Malan	Whippets Running Project	2:59:14	
12 <sup>th</sup>	Owen Mitchell	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:00:12	
13 <sup>th</sup>	Mitchell Carlyle	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:01:51	
14 <sup>th</sup>	Caleb Hall	Lynndale A&H Club	3:29:06	
15 <sup>th</sup>	Cameron Hunter	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:37:11	
Senio	r Women			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Amelia Lythe	Whippets Running Project	2:50:52	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Krystyna Knight	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:26:08	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Sophie Williamson	Whippets Running Project	3:30.33	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Kaitlyn Booth	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:35:54	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Emma Benn	Owairaka Athletic Club	4:13:22	
MM3	5			
_	Rodwyn Isaacs	Pakuranga Athletic Club	2:29:38	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Brent Godfrey	Takapuna H&A Club	2:39:21	
3rd	Hamish Robertson	Pakuranga Athletics Club	2:43:43	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Mark Boyce	Whippets Running Project	2:59.27	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Daniel Houghton	Wesley H&A Club	3:02:24	
6 <sup>th</sup>	Daniel Woods	TTT Runners	3:04:28	



MW40					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Lani Dodds	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:20:07		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ketina Chivasa	Lynndale A&H Club	3:32:35		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tracy Hill	Auckland YMCA Marathon	3:44:54		
	MM40				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Michael Wanden	Whippets Running Project	2:50:58		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ricky Liu	NHB Athletic Club	3:17:32		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Chris Daley	Wesley A&H Club	3:27:25		
MW45					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Wenzhen Zhan	Auckland YMCA Marathon	3:18:00		
$2^{nd}$	Joanne Wainwright	Auckland YMCA Marathon	3:27:49		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ziyu Lu	Auckland YMCA Marathon	3:39:38		
MM45					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Gene Rand	Takapuna A&H Club	2:43:03		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Keith Burrows	Owairaka Athletic Club	2:50:39		
3rd	Gareth Morris	Whippets Running Project	2:57:56		
4 <sup>th</sup>	Andrew McDowall	Owairaka Athletic Club	3:00:08		
5 <sup>th</sup>	Shenyan Yu	Auckland YMCA Marathon	3:07:31		
6 <sup>th</sup>	Sean Kelly	Takapuna A&H Club	3:08:38		
	_				
MM5			2.55.00		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sasha Daniels	Auckland City Athletic Club	2:57:08		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Michael Pfister	Auckland YMCA Marathon	6:10:48		
MW55					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Kiri Price	Auckland YMCA Marathon	4:58:41		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ingrid Frost	Auckland YMCA Marathon	6:09:41		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Valentina Missen	Auckland YMCA Marathon	6:10:48		
MM55					
$1^{st}$	Greg Dell	Takapuna A&H Club	3:12:44		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Michael Stowers	Auckland YMCA Marathon	5,06:49		
MM 60					
1st	Kevin Knowles	Takapuna A&H Club	3:09:34		
2nd	Alan Gore	Glen Eden H&A Club	4:58:20		
	1.00.20				
MM 7					
1 <sup>st</sup>	Andy Harper	Auckland YMCA Marathon	4:40:31		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Richard Bright	Auckland YMCA Marathon	5:35:30		
MW75					
1v1 vv / 3	Colleen Falloon	Auckland YMCA Marathon	5:58:02		
1		Augmand 11110/11 Marathon	5.50.02		